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199804140001
33181

04/14/1998
01:56:19 PM

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
SHARON LEE

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:S

199804140001
33181

04/14/1998
01:56:19 PM

PATTERSON
SHARON LEE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:S

199804150001
34231

04/15/1998
10:58:33 AM

MALLORY
ROBERT T JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199805120001
73231

05/12/1998
10:29:58 AM

PEAK INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199810020003
84651

10/02/1998
10:09:17 AM

PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSBAN
K NA

Sec:08 Twn:19
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:8,

199810060003
89561

10/06/1998
10:29:50 AM

NSM
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199810200004
09491

10/20/1998
01:17:20 PM

GRABHORN
DAVID G

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW

199812180005
06571

12/18/1998
04:03:30 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BISSELL
REALTY
INCORPORAT
ED

3 115 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:115
Desc:2-4   SEE
INSTRUMENT

199806260002
38801

06/26/1998
12:27:42 AM

FORD SCOTT
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199806260002
38811

06/26/1998
12:27:43 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
LARRY L

4 8 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:8

199807080002
58721

07/08/1998
02:49:01 PM

CONSENSUS
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AT&T
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199807080002
58751

07/08/1998
02:49:04 PM

AT&T
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONSENSUS
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199809220003
69171

09/22/1998
09:25:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SABREE,
CALVIN

Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:B Desc:8

199811100004
46741

11/10/1998
02:45:48 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



199811100004
46781

11/10/1998
02:45:53 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199803120000
85901

03/12/1998
09:40:59 AM

ALAGASCO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MADDOX,
JAMES E JR

Sec:02
Twn:21S

199802120000
47621

02/12/1998
09:48:42 AM

SCHILLING
INCORPORAT
ED

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERGUSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199805040001
60971

05/04/1998
01:33:16 PM

SUNBELT
HOTEL
ENTERPRISES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

19 102 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:102 Desc:1
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199811100004
46781

11/10/1998
02:45:53 PM

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199803120000
85901

03/12/1998
09:40:59 AM

MADDOX
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALAGASCO Sec:02
Twn:21S

199806260002
38811

06/26/1998
12:27:43 AM

CARLISLE
LARRY L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

4 8 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:8

199807080002
58721

07/08/1998
02:49:01 PM

AT&T
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONSENSUS
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199807080002
58751

07/08/1998
02:49:04 PM

CONSENSUS
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AT&T
COMMERCIAL
FINANCE
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199808210003
25561

08/21/1998
10:20:50 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:8 Lot:&
Blk:9 Book:3
Pg:121
Desc:SEE
INST

199808210003
25561

08/21/1998
10:20:50 AM

ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER CO

3 121 Lot#:8 Lot:&
Blk:9 Book:3
Pg:121
Desc:SEE
INST

199811100004
46761

11/10/1998
02:45:50 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

24 118 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Desc:SEE
INST

199803250001
05491

03/25/1998
03:59:22 PM

SEALING
EQUIPMENT
PRODUCTS
CO INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199809220003
69171

09/22/1998
09:25:00 AM

SABREE
CALVIN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:B Desc:8

199811100004
46741

11/10/1998
02:45:48 PM

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



199811100004
46761

11/10/1998
02:45:50 PM

SOUTHMARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

24 118 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Desc:SEE
INST


